
NAVAL BASE KITSAP
DEPLOYED FORCES SUPPORT

For more information, call:

360-476-5936

Course is designed to provide the skills and knowledge required to run a shipboard recreation program. 
Per CNICINST 1710.5, Recreation Services O�cers and Recreation Fund Custodians are required to attend the 3-day 
course within 30 days of appointment.

Tuesday, Nov. 3-Thursday, Nov. 5, 2020
Tuesday, Jan. 19-Thursday, Jan. 21, 2021
Tuesday, April 6-Thursday, April 8, 2021

Tuesday, July 13-Thursday, July 15, 2021
Tuesday, Sept. 14-Thursday, Sept. 16, 2021

8:30 a.m.-4 p.m. 

Active Duty only.

Learn proper management and
operation of an Afloat Recreation
Program.
 
Course includes:
Navy policy, property management, 
financial management and recreation 
programming

Navy health precautions and physical distancing in e�ect, 
please bring a face covering with you.
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Location to be determined.


